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Salvarani priorities: 
• Innovation 
• Working precision 
• Product reliability 
• Assistance and after sale support 
• Environmental protection 
All this results in high technological standard products and specialized services 
able to guarantee competitiveness and economic advantages to 
manufacturing companies, sales networks and end users. 
Furthermore, the company offers its experience to develop customized 
projects according to customers’ needs. 

Most important stages:
1983 First foam marker produced in Italy 
1985 DPA Spraymatic Electronic and electrical controls 
1986 Hand-wash tank and stabilizing springs for booms 
1992 Distribution of Davis Weather stations 
1995 Distribution of TeeJet nozzles 
2006 Production branch in Romania 
2010 Production of test equipment 
2012 Take-over of AAMS company 
Nowadays Salvarani is a dynamic company offering a complete range of 
products and components for agricultural machinery and slow-motion 
equipment.

Salvarani products are classifiable into 4 main categories: 
Accessories for agriculture and slow-motion machinery.
Precision measuring systems for sprayers’ calibration and certification. 
Electrical and electronic components. 
Oil free compressors for vehicles.
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I NOSTRI PRODOTTI 

CLASSIFICABILI IN 4 PRINCIPALI CATEGORIE:

Produzione banchi prova irroratrici

Filiale produttiva in Romania Acquisizione della società AAMS

Oggi Salvarani è una 
dinamica realtà che offre una 
gamma completa di prodotti 
e componenti per macchine 
agricole e a lenta 
movimentazione. 

Accessori per l’agricoltura e macchine 
a lenta movimentazione

Sistemi di misurazione di precisione per 
taratura e certificazione irroratrici

Compressori a secco per autoveicoli

Componenti elettrici ed elettronici

Costruzione magazzino 

PRODOTTI 
 

SERVIZI 

SPECIALIZZATI 

PROGETTI 

PERSONALIZZATI 
 
 

HI-TECH
Hi-tech products

 

 
Personalized services

 

 
Personalized projects
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 Cod. Description Material # IP 

Grade

760473 Kit BOX P45 PC/ASA 6 IP53 1

NEW

 Cod. Description Material # IP 

Grade

760397 Kit BOX P90 PC/ASA 6 IP53 1

760399

760381

Frontale box P90 

neutro

Frontale box P90 6 fori

PC/ASA

PC/ASA

-

6

1

1

760397

760397

760473

760473

760399 760381

 Box P45-P90         IP53

Pulsantiere in PC/ASA, per controllo macchine operatrici dagli in-
gombri ridotti. 
• Sovrapposizione delle pulsantiere e incastro a slitta;
• alimentazione passante IN-OUT;
• predisposizione per schede elettriche e schede fusibile;
• adattabili ad un ampia gamma di supporti commerciali;
• grado di protezione fino a IP53. 

 Box P45-P90         IP53 
 
PC / ASA pushbutton panels, to control operating machines with 
reduced dimensions.
• Overlapping of push-button panel with slide joint;
• IN-OUT pass-through power supply;
• predisposition for electrical boards and fuse boards;
• adaptable to a wide range of commercial media;
• degree of protection up to IP53.
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 Cod. Description Material # IP 

Grade

760396 Kit BOX 190 PC/ASA 9 IP53 1

P190

NEW

760396

Es. fissaggio orizzontale Es. fissaggio verticale

Cod. Refer. Wires Section (mm²) Connectors type A
L (m)

901208.01

919072-2,0

910219-C

919016

2 x 2,5

2 x 1,5

2 x 2,5

2 x 2,5

25A plug

light up

not connected

female faston

16A

10A

16A

16A

2

2

2

0,1

1

1

1

1

910219-C
919016

919072-2,0

901208.01

 BoxP190          IP53  BoxP190          IP53

 Cavo di alimentazione per box A56/A110 -  Power cable for A56/A110 boxes
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Cod.                                     Material Color IP Grade

760105

760105-Y

Polyamide IP43

10

10 

760146
Fuse locking 

jumper
50

Cod. Description Material # LED

760109.01

760109.03

760109.05

760109

Front panel w/ holes

Front panel w/ holes

Front panel w/ holes

Front panel w/o holes

Polypropylene

Aluminium

Polypropylene

Aluminium

5

6

4

0

10

0

8

0

10

10

10

1

ET474

ET475

4 holes sticker

5 holes sticker

1

1

760146

ET475

Fino a 3 fusibili

Up to 3 fuses

760109.01

760109 760109.03

ø 12ø 12

ø 7ø 7

ø 7ø 7

2
1

,5

2
1

,5

2
1

,5

2
1

,5

120 123

60

ET474

760109.05

P50

 Box P50               IP43

• Realizzata in poliammide (PA6+30GF);  
• 3 alloggiamenti per fusibili a lama (posti sul lato inferiore);
• 2 passaggi per i cavi con fermacavo (posti sul lato posteriore);
• supporto di fissaggio snodato con 7 diversi angoli di regolazione;
• grado di protezione IP43.

 Box P50          IP43
 
• Box for electric controls made in polyamide (PA6+30GF); 
• 3 housings for blade fuses (located on the lower side); 
• 2 cable passages with fastener (located on the rear side); 
• swivel fixing support with 7 different adjusting corners; 
• IP43 protection.
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